
ORDINE D’ARRIVO
UNDER 23 26/06/21
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO CRONO INDIVIDUALE
ROMANENGO – ROMANENGO
ROMANENGO (CR)

1 BARONCINI FILIPPO ITA TEAM COLPACK BALLAN
2 FRIGO MARCO ITA SEG RACING ACADEMY
3 GAROFOLI GIANMARCO ITA TEAM DSM DEVELOPMANT
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA

10 ITA
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